List of Dieticians — Burlington/Oakville/Milton/Hamilton/Toronto/Mississauga

Facility Name / Dietitian

Name City Phone Number Website URL
www.halton.ca/For-Residents/Public-Health/Nutrition-and-
Halton Region Halton 311 Physical-Activity
Dietitians of Canada Canada wide | (877) 721-0876 www.dietitians.ca
Our Kids Network Burlington (416) 903-5440 www.ourkidsnetwork.ca
Nutrition Resource Centre Toronto 416-338-3614 https://www.nutritionrc.ca/
Happy Bellies Team Burlington (437) 988-2224 www.happybelliesnutrition.com
www.healthprofs.com/ca/nutritionists-dietitians/lina-rahouma-
Lina Rahouma Burlington 289-272-8779 burlington-on/957470
www.fodmapeveryday.com/about/team/julia-celestini-rd-bsc/
www.healthprofs.com/ca/nutritionists-dietitians/julia-
Julia Celestini Oakville 289-803-2743 celestini-oakville-on/716642
Oakville 289-302-8389 | www.healthprofs.com/ca/nutritionists-dietitians/laura-coxson-
Laura Coxson Mississauga 365-398-0757 rd-oakville-on/1079028
www.healthprofs.com/ca/nutritionists-dietitians/courtney-
Courtney O’Neill Milton 647-375-4624 oneill-fergus-on/955151
Heather Bray Georgetown 289-207-6438 www.growthwellnesstherapy.com/heather-bray
www.healthprofs.com/ca/nutritionists-dietitians/theresa-
Theresa Silverthorn Brampton 289-723-1959 silverthorn-brampton-on/1148621
www.healthprofs.com/ca/nutritionists-dietitians/melanie-beck-
Alexis Tanner Oakville 289-207-5604 oakville-on/830163
www.healthprofs.com/ca/nutritionists-dietitians/maiya-
Maiya Ahluwalia Burlington 289-805-3685 ahluwalia-burlington-on/708554
www.healthprofs.com/ca/nutritionists-dietitians/madelyn-
Madelyn Morgan Hamilton 289-210-7235 morgan-hamilton-on/1320638
Rivah Goldstein — Rivah Goldstein, Nutritionist/Dietitian, Toronto, ON,
ADHD/ASD Toronto 289-806-0892 M5M | HealthProfs.com
www.healthprofs.com/ca/nutritionists-
Tara Padda Hamilton 365-650-6182 dietitians/on/hamilton?category=pediatric-nutrition
www.healthprofs.com/ca/nutritionists-dietitians/hannah-
Hannah Donaldson Hamilton 289-536-4188 donaldson-hamilton-on/1292757
www.healthprofs.com/ca/nutritionists-dietitians/zeynep-cam-
Zeynep Cam Mississauga 289-276-6973 mississauga-on/1097252
www.healthprofs.com/ca/nutritionists-dietitians/tala-shamia-
Tala Shamia Burlington 289-670-3432 burlington-on/1265272
www.healthprofs.com/ca/nutritionists-dietitians/noura-
Noura Sheikhalzoor Mississauga 289-769-8705 sheikhalzoor-mississauga-on/713214
www.healthprofs.com/ca/nutritionists-dietitians/anika-dhalla-
Anika Dhalla Hamilton 289-216-4645 hamilton-on/874650

(This is a list of fee for service providers & is not an exhaustive list of private providers. This sheet is provided for information
purposes only. Dr. Shahid does not endorse any specific private provider. Information on this list is subject to change)
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